meeting design institute

Has conferred upon

Jennifer Dautermann, COMD

the designation of

Certified Online Meeting Designer

For proficiency in designing effective online events as successfully demonstrated with a case report, positively evaluated by a distinguished international jury.

Maarten Vanneste MDI President

Sofia Rodrigues
COMD Jury Chair

Frank Dräger COMD Juror

Frank Didger Rosa Garriga

Rosa Garriga Mora
COMD Juror

Gérard Réus COMD Juror

2021 Meeting Design Institute - www.meetingdesigninstitute.org